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295 NE MARTIN LUTHER KING ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0100 01 1,525 68.5624 76.79 117,105 1945 1945 10 0 0 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1525

BAS 125 100 125 5,279

BAS 1,400 100 1,400 59,128

1,525 1,525 64,408

BAS= W35 S40 E5 BAS= S5 E25 N5 W25$ E30 N40$.

BAS

35

40

5

30

40
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25

5
25

1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 300

2 0080 DECKING 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 100

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 400

800

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSF-3210.00 105.00 11,025.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.80 0.50 0.40 4,410

2 0100 C SFR 0 *RSF-3 0.00 0.00 11,025.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.80 0.50 0.40 4,410
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295 NE MARTIN LUTHER KING ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 50
Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 50
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 810 68.7675 77.02 62,386 1955 1955 10 0 0 35.00 55.00

2 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 500

BAS 500 100 500 21,181

UCP 300 20 60 2,542

UUS 500 50 250 10,590

1,300 810 34,312

BAS= W25 UCP= W15 S20 E15 N20$ S20 E25 N20$ PTR=  N40 UUS=
N20 W25 S20 E25$ S40$.
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